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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46

Bib

117
35
106
38
97
139
20
68
135
95
111
56
115
104
126
50

103
102
43
153
40
75
100
148
138
73
17
131
130
110
28
125
48
80
52
143
70
13
76
46
23
31

99

64
11

Name

Scott Parfitt
Duncan Cooper
Lee Pempster
Kieran Crewes
Daryl Milford
Gary Trow

Roy Brown
Nigel Helm
Alex Thompson
john mcelroy
James McCafferey
Nick Gavin

tony peach
Richard Moss
David Sargent
Dave Fitzsimon

Jon Crane

John Morris
Mark Doble
Russ Faletto
Seb Moulding
Keith Johnson
Russ Faletto
tony weaver
Steve Nethercott
Adam Jaffer
Adam Batt

Nick Summons
Neil smith

Bill Oakley

ian churchward
David Rustell
martyn ewers
Tom keen

Noel Fowler
Roger Cooper
Darron Reddyhoff
Derek Blackford
Steve Jones
Christopher Edge
Daniel Cacia
Philip Cole
Stuart Beck
Stuart Davies

Tom Handley
Christopher Berry

Club

Lytchett Striders

Lytchett Manor Striders
Lytchett Manor Striders
Maverick Runners
Maverick Runners

lytchett striders

Maverick Runners
Lytchett Manor Striders
Lytchett Manor Striders
Chineham Park Running Club
Westbourne Running Club
Lytchett Manor Striders
lytchett manor striders

Lytchett Manor Striders
Dorset Doddlers

Yeovil Town Road Running Club
Lytchett Manor Striders

Bracknell Forest Runners
lytchett manor striders
lytchett manor striders

Lytchett Manor Striders
Maverick Runners

Dorset Doddlers

Lytchett Manor Striders
Lytchett Manor Striders
lytchett manor striders
Lytchett Manor Striders
devon & cornwall police ac

Maverick RC

Lychett Manor Striders
Lytchett Manor Striders
Teignbridge Trotters

Saints & Sinners Crawley

Yeovil Town Road Running Club
Westbourne Running Club

Time

00:38:27
00:39:30
00:40:08
00:42:06
00:42:07
00:42:32
00:42:35
00:42:47
00:43:26
00:44:03
00:45:01
00:45:53
00:46:10
00:46:40
00:47:13
00:47:15

00:47:18
00:48:05
00:48:39
00:49:05
00:49:05
00:49:23
00:49:40
00:50:31
00:51:32
00:51:50
00:52:29
00:52:40
00:52:49
00:52:55
00:53:14
00:53:18
00:53:21
00:53:53
00:54:09
00:55:01
00:55:03
00:56:14
00:56:31
00:56:46
00:58:05
00:58:25
00:58:26
00:58:58

00:59:01
00:59:21



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
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142
44

39

15
145
10

63
90
134
88
86
78
62

82
89

33
60
121
128

122
74
107
42
66
77
108
147
119
14
83
22
105
72
26
124
98
18
113
34
29
69
45

Steve Vincent
richard dodge
Robert Beck
Chris Archibold
Gary Tyler

Kevin Dwyer
glyn botfield
Mark Walker

Lee Vincent
Christopher Beck
Harold Halvorson
Stewart Call
Peter Tattersall
ROBERT LOUGHNANE
Andrew Leach
Luke Wines
gregory hagger
Rob Hannam
Mike King
Andrew Lustig

Peter Collins
Clive Gutteridge
Philip Rand
Steve Shaw

Judith Vlaarkamp
Jilly Raw

Helen Johnson
Jemma Murray
Tabitha Divall
Tracey Harvey
Susan Jones
Heather Nethercott
Jane Ward

Tish Alberry
Belinda Bolar
Kirsty Weston
Abigail Cacia
Joanne Moss
Sue Jackson
victoria casson
Lindsey Richards
Louise Millard
Debbie Broadhurst
Emily Joyce
Hayley Collis
Rose Clarke

Kim Higgins
Kathryn Dreyer

Lychett Manor Striders
yeovil town rrc

Littledown Harriers
Poole AC
Hamworthy Harriers
north derbyshire rc
Teignbridge Trotters

Littledown Harriers

Lytchett Manor Striders
Poole Athletics Club

Celtic Tri

LYTCHETT MANOR STRIDERS

Petswood runners

Lytchett Manor Striders

Bracknell Forest Runners
Lytchett Manor Striders
Lytchett Manor Striders
Lytchett Manor Striders
Lytchett Manor Striders
Lytchett manor striders
Dorset Doddlers

Purbeck Runners
Purbeck Runners
Lytchett Manor Striders

westbourne running club

Dorset Doddlers

Dorset doddlers

Purbeck Runners

City of salisbury

00:59:59
01:00:30
01:00:41
01:02:01
01:04:01
01:05:07
01:05:45
01:08:01
01:08:13
01:09:44
01:09:57
01:11:04
01:12:09
01:16:24
01:21:13
01:22:53
01:24:10
01:43:54
00:31:22
00:31:57

00:35:53
00:38:06
00:40:24
00:49:14

00:47:20
00:47:48
00:48:19
00:49:13
00:50:22
00:51:59
00:52:28
00:53:35
00:55:26
00:56:49
00:57:20
00:57:58
00:58:05
00:58:31
00:58:55
00:59:22
00:59:30
00:59:51
01:00:06
01:00:18
01:00:24
01:01:16
01:01:46
01:01:55



25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

87
58
96
146
137
49

65
47
116
19
133
140
79
12
54
41
101
61
27
94
114
32
136
36
152
127

57
118

Bella Lewendon
Katy Godbeer
Tara McLintic
Clare Julyan

Bev Trenwith
Melanie Fitzsimon

Kaz Handley
Dawn Edge
Ellie Piper
Carole Martin
Heather Brain
Cat Underwood
Fiona Kasey
Ruth Berry
Sue Macintyre
Angela dewey
Emily Joyce
Susie Gutteridge
Lorraine Cerquella
Janet Foran
Gemma Paul
Melanie Coles
Jenny Trayford
Anna Crabtree
Louise Witt
Patricia Shaw
Sue Dakie
angela gill
Helen Poore

Stowmarket Striders
Verwood Running Buddies
Purbeck Runners
Westbourne Running Club

Dorset Doddlers

Yeovil Town Road Running Club

Saints & Sinners Crawley
Lytchett Manor Striders

North Dorset Triathlon Club
Sutton Runners

Slinn Allstars

Poole AC

Poole AC
Zoom Tri Club

north derbyshire rc

01:02:27
01:02:33
01:083:02
01:06:17
01:06:19
01:06:34

01:07:00

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:11:30
:11:33
112:42
114:19
:14:45
:16:48
:17:10
17:13
:19:05
:19:05

01:20:05
01:22:51
01:23:13
01:23:14
01:23:57
01:25:17
01:26:17
01:26:52
01:27:53
01:30:37
01:33:49

01

:38:38



